PGIM India Asset Management Private Limited



(Erstwhile DHFL Pramerica Asset Managers Private Limited)
2nd Floor, Nirlon House, Dr. A.B. Road, Worli, Mumbai - 400 030.
Tel: +91 22 6159 3000. Fax : +91 22 6159 3100
CIN: U74900MH2008FTC187029 Toll Free No.: 1800 266 7446
website: www.pgimindiamf.com

ADDENDUM

Change in the Address of Official Point of Acceptance

Investors/Unitholders are requested to take note of the change in the address of the below mentioned Investor Service Center (ISC) of KFin Technologies Private Limited which are Official Point of Acceptance of the schemes of PGIM India Mutual Fund w.e.f. August 03, 2020:

ISC	Old address	New address
Amritsar	KFin Technologies Pvt. Ltd,	KFin Technologies Pvt. Ltd,
	72- A, Taylor's Road, Opp Aga Heritage	SCO 5, 2nd Floor, District Shopping
	Club, Amritsar 143001.	Complex, Ranjit Avenue, City- Amritsar,
		Punjab , Pin Code - 143001
		Contact - 0183-5158158
Hoshiarpur	KFin Technologies Pvt. Ltd,	KFin Technologies Pvt. Ltd,
	1st Floor, The Mall Tower, Opp Kapila	The Mall Complex Unit # SF-6,2nd Floor,
	Hospital ,Sutheri Road, Hoshiarpur	Opposite Kapila Hospital, Sutheri
	146001.	Road,.City- Hoshiarpur, Punjab, Pin Code -
		146001
		Contact - 01882-500325
Dharwad	KFin Technologies Pvt. Ltd,	KFin Technologies Pvt. Ltd,
	307/9-A, 1st Floor Nagarkar Colony,	Adinath Complex, Beside Kamal
	Elite Business Center, Nagarkar Colony,	Automobiles, Bhoovi Galli, Opp Old Laxmi
	P B Road, Dharwad 580001.	Talkies, P B Road, Dharwad -580001
		Contact - 0836-2440200
Panjim	KFin Technologies Pvt. Ltd,	KFin Technologies Pvt. Ltd,
	Flat No.1-A H. No. 13/70, Timotio Bldg,	H. No: T-9, T-10, Affran plaza, 3rd Floor,
	Heliodoro Salgado Road Next to	Near Don Bosco High School, Panjim Goa,
	Navhind Bhavan (Market Area),Panjim	403001.
	403001.	
Patiala	KFin Technologies Pvt. Ltd,	KFin Technologies Pvt. Ltd,
	SCO 27 D, Chotti Baradari, Near Car	B- 17/423 Opp Modi College, Lower Mall
	Bazaar, Patiala 147001.	Patiala 147001.

For PGIM India Asset Management Private Limited (Asset Management Company to PGIM India Mutual Fund)

Place: Mumbai Sd/-Date: July 28, 2020 Authorized Signatory

MUTUAL FUND INVESTMENTS ARE SUBJECT TO MARKET RISKS, READ ALL SCHEME RELATED DOCUMENTS CAREFULLY.